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Cimarron Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

LaKeisha Sanderson lsanderson@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3250

Cloverleaf Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Angeles Rosales arosales@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3200
Luis Villada lvillada@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3200

Galena Park Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Sandra Cardenas scardenas@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-1684

Green Valley Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Katricia Johnson kjohnson@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4390
Raymar Da Motta rdamotta@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4417

Havard Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Karen Bernal kbernal@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3710

Jacinto City Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Cecilia Meza cmeza@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4600

MacArthur Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Sandra Rendon srendon@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4636

Normandy Crossing Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Cristina Vasquez cvasquez@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-1608
Dr. Brian Keil bkeil@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-1600
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North Shore Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Sara Deniz sdeniz@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4668
Kenneth Loving kloving@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4685

Purple Sage Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Nely Ornelas nornelas@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3100

Pyburn Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Angelica Cuellar acuellar@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3150

Sam Houston Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Ilene Duran iduran@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4440
Hilda Nanez hnanez@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4430

Tice Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Jacob Cerda jcerda@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4050

Williamson Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Dwane Hughes dwhughes@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4006

Woodland Acres Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Alaide Zavala azavala@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2220
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Cobb Sixth Grade Campus
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Veronica Montemayor vmontemayor@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2100
Mian Bryant mtbryant@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2100
Oliver Perrett operrett@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2100

Cunningham Middle School
Contact E-Mail Phone Number
Matt Day mday@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4470

Nicole Newsome nnewsome@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4470
Jessica De La Cruz jedelacruz@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4475

Galena Park Middle School
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Raul Gutierrez rgutierrez@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-1700
Evelyn Aaron eaaron@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-1712
Diego Merino dmerino@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-1707

North Shore Middle School
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Mykele Young-Sanders myoungsanders@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2600
Yesenia De La Cruz ydelacruz@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2600

Terika Stewart tstewart2@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2600
Patrick Piazze-McMahon ppiazzemcmahon@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2600

Woodland Acres Middle School
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Cynthia Tenaglio ctenaglio@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4700
John Killough jkillough@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4707
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North Shore Ninth Grade Campus
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Ernesto Ramirez erramirez@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3430
Chris Johnson cjohnson@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3411
Ruby Bonilla rbonilla@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3416

Melissa Arneaud mareneaud@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3413

North Shore Tenth Grade Center
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Erik Esparza eesparza@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4880
Ayanna Harris aharris@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4880

Diana Mendietta dmendietta@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4880
Dr. Bartholomew Graves bgraves@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4880

Early College High School
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Dr. Ashley Sherrard asherrard@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2280

Galena Park High School
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Howard Cook hcook@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2800
Sarah Castillo scastillo@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2838

Christopher Castillo ccastillo@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2822
Chad Jones cwjones@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2787

Yolanda Holiday-Gourrier yholidaygourrier@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2800
Shelley Paquette-Gomez spaquette@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2836

Steve Alley salley@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2800

North Shore Senior High School
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Ariel Aleman aaleman@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4108
Dayne Robins drobins@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4791
Belen Polanco bpolanco@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4146

Dr. Margo Kelley mkelley@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4782
Chris Griffith cgriffith@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4110

Christina Moore cmoore@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4106
Gaye Don Minchew gminchew@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4795

JoRhon Calhoun jcalhoun@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4100
Manuel Escalante mescalante@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4100
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Zotz Education Center
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Erica Lewis elewis@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3637
Kresha Lane klane@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3637


